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Wettkampf 26 - 200m Brust männlich - offen, Jahrgang, SMK
Pflichtzeiten
2012: 03:15,25   2011: 03:05,84   2010: 03:03,40   2009: 02:58,59   2008: 02:55,31   2007: 02:52,68
2006 und älter: 02:48,26

SMK - Jahrgang 2015
1. Jay Kamol Kriengsakpichit 2015 Frankenthaler SV 1897 03:40,70 183

  100m: 01:49,66 (01:49,66) | 200m: 03:40,70 (01:51,04)
2. Tilo Müller 2015 Mainzer Schwimmverein 01 03:41,47 181

  100m: 01:47,93 (01:47,93) | 200m: 03:41,47 (01:53,54)
3. Emil Smolenschi 2015 White Sharks BKS e.V. 03:45,25 172

  100m: 01:49,55 (01:49,55) | 200m: 03:45,25 (01:55,70)
4. Samuel Berger 2015 1. Schwimmverein Blau-Weiss Pirmasens 03:53,48 155

  100m: 01:54,36 (01:54,36) | 200m: 03:53,48 (01:59,12)

SMK - Jahrgang 2014
1. Arne Gensty 2014 TV 08 Baumbach 03:29,32 215

  100m: 01:41,17 (01:41,17) | 200m: 03:29,32 (01:48,15)
2. Amon Bentz 2014 SC Wörth 04:00,95 141

  100m: 01:58,13 (01:58,13) | 200m: 04:00,95 (02:02,82)

SMK - Jahrgang 2013
1. Konstanty Gierszewski-Noszczynski 2013 1. SSV Ingelheim 1966 03:03,98 317

  100m: 01:31,18 (01:31,18) | 200m: 03:03,98 (01:32,80)

abgemeldet
Julian Kron 2013 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz

Jahrgang 2012
1. und Rheinland-Pfalz-Jahrgangsmeister

Sebastian Hawranke 2012 White Sharks BKS e.V. 03:18,90 251 EnM
  100m: 01:36,04 (01:36,04) | 200m: 03:18,90 (01:42,86)

abgemeldet
Maximilian Lang 2012 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz

Jahrgang 2011
1. und Rheinland-Pfalz-Jahrgangsmeister

Jakob Kugeler 2011 Mainzer Schwimmverein 01 02:41,67 467
  100m: 01:15,88 (01:15,88) | 200m: 02:41,67 (01:25,79)

2. Benjamin Bork 2011 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 02:49,73 404
  100m: 01:20,33 (01:20,33) | 200m: 02:49,73 (01:29,40)

3. Roman Kaisler 2011 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 02:52,84 382
  100m: 01:24,35 (01:24,35) | 200m: 02:52,84 (01:28,49)

4. Jon Eschbach 2011 Kaiserslauterer SK 02:59,24 343
  100m: 01:26,21 (01:26,21) | 200m: 02:59,24 (01:33,03)
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noch Wettkampf 26 - 200m Brust männlich - offen, Jahrgang, SMK
Jahrgang 2010
1. und Rheinland-Pfalz-Jahrgangsmeister

Niklas Löwenstein 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 02:48,68 411
  100m: 01:20,90 (01:20,90) | 200m: 02:48,68 (01:27,78)

2. Kian Korres 2010 Flipper Gerolstein 02:57,05 355
  100m: 01:25,15 (01:25,15) | 200m: 02:57,05 (01:31,90)

3. Elias Felix Mannweiler 2010 TPSV Enkenbach 02:57,98 350
  100m: 01:26,46 (01:26,46) | 200m: 02:57,98 (01:31,52)

4. Nils Bredenkötter 2010 TV 08 Baumbach 03:01,20 332
  100m: 01:26,99 (01:26,99) | 200m: 03:01,20 (01:34,21)

5. Till Ruhnke 2010 SSV Mutterstadt 03:02,02 327
  100m: 01:24,41 (01:24,41) | 200m: 03:02,02 (01:37,61)

6. Paul Vogel 2010 Frankenthaler SV 1897 03:06,23 305 EnM
  100m: 01:28,33 (01:28,33) | 200m: 03:06,23 (01:37,90)

7. Elias Brandt 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 03:06,82 303 EnM
  100m: 01:30,08 (01:30,08) | 200m: 03:06,82 (01:36,74)

8. Alexander Merkel 2010 SC Wörth 03:09,23 291 EnM
  100m: 01:31,74 (01:31,74) | 200m: 03:09,23 (01:37,49)

Jahrgang 2009
1. und Rheinland-Pfalz-Jahrgangsmeister

Andrii Yankovenko 2009 SG Worms 02:50,17 400
  100m: 01:22,49 (01:22,49) | 200m: 02:50,17 (01:27,68)

2. Jonathan Fuhr 2009 1. SSV Ingelheim 1966 02:52,03 388
  100m: 01:21,58 (01:21,58) | 200m: 02:52,03 (01:30,45)

3. Tobias Brilmayer 2009 1. SSV Ingelheim 1966 02:57,33 354
  100m: 01:25,46 (01:25,46) | 200m: 02:57,33 (01:31,87)

4. Konstantin Ishikow 2009 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 03:00,97 333 EnM
  100m: 01:23,65 (01:23,65) | 200m: 03:00,97 (01:37,32)

5. Maxim Stuckert 2009 Schwimm-Team Bingerbrück 03:01,30 331 EnM
  100m: 01:28,23 (01:28,23) | 200m: 03:01,30 (01:33,07)

Jahrgang 2008
1. und Rheinland-Pfalz-Jahrgangsmeister

Erik Salewsky 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 02:37,91 501
  100m: 01:14,20 (01:14,20) | 200m: 02:37,91 (01:23,71)

2. Levii Pilger 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 02:41,01 473
  100m: 01:15,98 (01:15,98) | 200m: 02:41,01 (01:25,03)

3. Jonas Hackert 2008 Schwimm-Team Bingerbrück 02:57,67 352 EnM
  100m: 01:24,75 (01:24,75) | 200m: 02:57,67 (01:32,92)

4. Eneko Cambeses 2008 Aquakids Kaiserslautern 03:01,83 328 EnM
  100m: 01:26,77 (01:26,77) | 200m: 03:01,83 (01:35,06)

5. Jos Köhler 2008 Frankenthaler SV 1897 03:03,59 319 EnM
  100m: 01:27,49 (01:27,49) | 200m: 03:03,59 (01:36,10)

abgemeldet
Leon Zeiler 2008 SSV Mutterstadt
Phil Maarten Milius 2008 Schwimmclub Delphin Grünstadt
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noch Wettkampf 26 - 200m Brust männlich - offen, Jahrgang, SMK
Jahrgang 2007
1. und Rheinland-Pfalz-Jahrgangsmeister

Niklas Flacke 2007 WSV Speyer 02:38,86 492
  100m: 01:14,28 (01:14,28) | 200m: 02:38,86 (01:24,58)

2. Manuel Kropp 2007 WSV Speyer 02:46,97 424
  100m: 01:19,66 (01:19,66) | 200m: 02:46,97 (01:27,31)

Offene Wertung
1. und Rheinland-Pfalz-Meister

Jos Ganskow 2003 SG Rhein-Mosel 02:24,26 658
  100m: 01:08,54 (01:08,54) | 200m: 02:24,26 (01:15,72)

2. Jonas Seutemann 2000 TV Bad Bergzabern 02:28,03 609
  100m: 01:08,65 (01:08,65) | 200m: 02:28,03 (01:19,38)

3. Erik Salewsky 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 02:37,91 501
  100m: 01:14,20 (01:14,20) | 200m: 02:37,91 (01:23,71)

4. Niklas Flacke 2007 WSV Speyer 02:38,86 492
  100m: 01:14,28 (01:14,28) | 200m: 02:38,86 (01:24,58)

5. Jonathan Rollwa 2003 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 02:39,72 484
  100m: 01:17,62 (01:17,62) | 200m: 02:39,72 (01:22,10)

6. Levii Pilger 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 02:41,01 473
  100m: 01:15,98 (01:15,98) | 200m: 02:41,01 (01:25,03)

7. Jakob Kugeler 2011 Mainzer Schwimmverein 01 02:41,67 467
  100m: 01:15,88 (01:15,88) | 200m: 02:41,67 (01:25,79)

8. Tim-Luca Frischbier 2005 TPSV Enkenbach 02:42,45 460
  100m: 01:16,76 (01:16,76) | 200m: 02:42,45 (01:25,69)

9. Niklas Seutemann 2002 TV Bad Bergzabern 02:44,44 444
  100m: 01:16,76 (01:16,76) | 200m: 02:44,44 (01:27,68)

10. Manuel Kropp 2007 WSV Speyer 02:46,97 424
  100m: 01:19,66 (01:19,66) | 200m: 02:46,97 (01:27,31)

11. Niklas Löwenstein 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 02:48,68 411
  100m: 01:20,90 (01:20,90) | 200m: 02:48,68 (01:27,78)

12. Benjamin Bork 2011 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 02:49,73 404
  100m: 01:20,33 (01:20,33) | 200m: 02:49,73 (01:29,40)

13. Andrii Yankovenko 2009 SG Worms 02:50,17 400
  100m: 01:22,49 (01:22,49) | 200m: 02:50,17 (01:27,68)

14. Jonathan Fuhr 2009 1. SSV Ingelheim 1966 02:52,03 388
  100m: 01:21,58 (01:21,58) | 200m: 02:52,03 (01:30,45)

15. Roman Kaisler 2011 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 02:52,84 382
  100m: 01:24,35 (01:24,35) | 200m: 02:52,84 (01:28,49)

16. Kian Korres 2010 Flipper Gerolstein 02:57,05 355
  100m: 01:25,15 (01:25,15) | 200m: 02:57,05 (01:31,90)

17. Tobias Brilmayer 2009 1. SSV Ingelheim 1966 02:57,33 354
  100m: 01:25,46 (01:25,46) | 200m: 02:57,33 (01:31,87)

18. Jonas Hackert 2008 Schwimm-Team Bingerbrück 02:57,67 352 EnM
  100m: 01:24,75 (01:24,75) | 200m: 02:57,67 (01:32,92)

19. Elias Felix Mannweiler 2010 TPSV Enkenbach 02:57,98 350
  100m: 01:26,46 (01:26,46) | 200m: 02:57,98 (01:31,52)

20. Jon Eschbach 2011 Kaiserslauterer SK 02:59,24 343
  100m: 01:26,21 (01:26,21) | 200m: 02:59,24 (01:33,03)
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noch Wettkampf 26 - 200m Brust männlich - offen, Jahrgang, SMK
noch Offene Wertung
21. Konstantin Ishikow 2009 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 03:00,97 333 EnM

  100m: 01:23,65 (01:23,65) | 200m: 03:00,97 (01:37,32)
22. Nils Bredenkötter 2010 TV 08 Baumbach 03:01,20 332

  100m: 01:26,99 (01:26,99) | 200m: 03:01,20 (01:34,21)
23. Maxim Stuckert 2009 Schwimm-Team Bingerbrück 03:01,30 331 EnM

  100m: 01:28,23 (01:28,23) | 200m: 03:01,30 (01:33,07)
24. Eneko Cambeses 2008 Aquakids Kaiserslautern 03:01,83 328 EnM

  100m: 01:26,77 (01:26,77) | 200m: 03:01,83 (01:35,06)
25. Till Ruhnke 2010 SSV Mutterstadt 03:02,02 327

  100m: 01:24,41 (01:24,41) | 200m: 03:02,02 (01:37,61)
26. Jos Köhler 2008 Frankenthaler SV 1897 03:03,59 319 EnM

  100m: 01:27,49 (01:27,49) | 200m: 03:03,59 (01:36,10)
27. Paul Vogel 2010 Frankenthaler SV 1897 03:06,23 305 EnM

  100m: 01:28,33 (01:28,33) | 200m: 03:06,23 (01:37,90)
28. Elias Brandt 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 03:06,82 303 EnM

  100m: 01:30,08 (01:30,08) | 200m: 03:06,82 (01:36,74)
29. Alexander Merkel 2010 SC Wörth 03:09,23 291 EnM

  100m: 01:31,74 (01:31,74) | 200m: 03:09,23 (01:37,49)
30. Sebastian Hawranke 2012 White Sharks BKS e.V. 03:18,90 251 EnM

  100m: 01:36,04 (01:36,04) | 200m: 03:18,90 (01:42,86)
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